
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

15 

38 

240 

Name 

Miemois Philip 

Mäkelä Milla 

Ortju Petri 

Rautjärvi Jonne 

Class 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

Auto 

Chevrolet 

Mercedes Benz 

Mercedes Benz 

Chevrolet 

 

Camaro 

CLK 

CLK 

Camaro 

Best Tm 

1:41.636 

1:44.479 

1:44.773 

9:27.511 

Diff 

2.843 

3.137 

7:45.875 

In Lap 

2 

3 

1 

1  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18.7.2020 10:32:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Botniarace 

V8 Thunder 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:12 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

18.7.2020 10:20 


